
JUDO TORI INTERNATIONAL OPEN - 14/04/2013

Poule N° 24
4

Ref Victoire Points Place
1 1 0

10 10 0

0 1 0

0 10 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

1 1 1

10 10 10

Ippon 10
Waza ari 7

Yuko 5
Hantei 1

Hiki wake 0 3 combats

6 combats

Lola

Bostos Bonoleiros

Laura

2 -- 3

Poule de 4

10 combats

Azélia

Daniels

Laura

1 -- 3
3 -- 4
2 -- 4
1 -- 3
1 -- 4

2 -- 3

Poule de 3
1 -- 2 1 -- 2 1 -- 2

3 -- 4

U11, FCATE

3 4 51 2

Nombre de judokas

4

Moussiaux

Nom, PrénomClub

1

2

0

1

Judo Neupré Wallonie

JC Oreye Judo

Maisse
20 2

1505

1515

5

JC Sambreville

Budo club Oud Geleen (NED)

3

1539

1504 2

3

4

13

0

30

10

0

0

2 -- 5

2 -- 4
3 -- 5
1 -- 4
2 -- 3
4 -- 5
1 -- 3

1 -- 5

Poule de 5


